
 
 
 
 
 
 
              

.2008-09 Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule.  
  

DayDay  DateDate  OpponentOpponent  H/AH/A  TimeTime  BusBus  
SSaatt  NNoovv  2222  PPeennnn--TTrraaffffoorrdd  ((SSccrriimmmmaaggee))  HHoommee  1122::0000    
SSaatt  NNoovv  2299  OOLLSSHH  ((SSccrriimmmmaaggee))  @@  LLiinnttoonn  HHoommee    99::0000    
  

MMoonnttoouurr  TTiippooffff  TToouurrnnaammeenntt  ((wwiitthh  MMoonnttoouurr,,  SSttoo--RRooxx,,  &&  FFrraannkklliinn  RReeggiioonnaall))  
FFrrii  DDeecc  55  SSttoo--RRooxx  AAwwaayy  66::0000  33::3300  
SSaatt  DDeecc  66  FFrraannkklliinn  RReeggiioonnaall  AAwwaayy  66::0000  44::0000  
  

MMoonn  DDeecc  88  HHeemmppffiieelldd  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::0000    
FFrrii  DDeecc  1122  KKiisskkii  AArreeaa  AAwwaayy  66::1155//77::4455  44::1155  
MMoonn  DDeecc  1155  **  GGaatteewwaayy  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::4455    
TThhuurrss  DDeecc  1188  **  FFooxx  CChhaappeell  HHoommee  66//77::3300      
FFrrii  DDeecc  1199  NNoorrtthh  AAlllleegghheennyy  HHoommee  66//77::3300  
MMoonn  DDeecc  2222  **  OOaakkllaanndd  CCaatthhoolliicc  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::4400  
 

AAmmbbrriiddggee  CChhrriissttmmaass  TToouurrnnaammeenntt  ((wwiitthh  AAmmbbrriiddggee,,  AAlliiqquuiippppaa,,  &&  FFooxx  CChhaappeell))  
MMoonn  DDeecc  2299  TTBBDD  AAwwaayy  TTBBDD  TTBBDD  
TTuueess  DDeecc  3300  CChhaammppiioonnsshhiipp//CCoonnssoollaattiioonn  AAwwaayy  TTBBDD  TTBBDD  
 

MMoonn  JJaann  55  **  PPlluumm  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
TThhuurrss  JJaann  88  **  MMccKKeeeessppoorrtt  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::3300  
MMoonn  JJaann  1122  **  WWooooddllaanndd  HHiillllss  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
TThhuurrss  JJaann  1155  PPiinnee--RRiicchhllaanndd  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
MMoonn  JJaann  1199  **  GGaatteewwaayy  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
TThhuurrss  JJaann  2222  **  FFooxx  CChhaappeell  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::4455  
MMoonn  JJaann  2266  **  OOaakkllaanndd  CCaatthhoolliicc  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
TThhuurrss  JJaann  2299  **  PPlluumm  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  55::0000  
MMoonn  FFeebb  22  **  MMccKKeeeessppoorrtt  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
TTuueess  FFeebb  33  PPeennnn--TTrraaffffoorrdd  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  44::4400  
TThhuurrss  FFeebb  55  **  WWooooddllaanndd  HHiillllss  AAwwaayy  66//77::3300  55::0000  
MMoonn  FFeebb  99  BBeetthheell  PPaarrkk  HHoommee  66//77::3300    
  

    **  WWPPIIAALL  AAAAAAAA  SSeeccttiioonn  IIII  GGaammeess  
 

HHeeaadd  CCooaacchh——SSccootttt  CCaarrrriiccaattoo  
AAsssstt  CCooaacchh——DDaavvee  TTrruucckklleeyy  

RReevviisseedd  1100//1166//0088  

 
 
 


	Sat Nov 22 Penn-Trafford (Scrimmage) Home 12:00 
	Sat Nov 29 OLSH (Scrimmage) @ Linton Home  9:00 
	Montour Tipoff Tournament (with Montour, Sto-Rox, & Franklin Regional)
	Fri Dec 5 Sto-Rox Away 6:00 3:30
	Sat Dec 6 Franklin Regional Away 6:00 4:00
	Mon Dec 8 Hempfield Away 6/7:30 4:00 
	Fri Dec 12 Kiski Area Away 6:15/7:45 4:15
	Mon Dec 15 * Gateway Away 6/7:30 4:45 
	Thurs Dec 18 * Fox Chapel Home 6/7:30  
	Fri Dec 19 North Allegheny Home 6/7:30
	Mon Dec 22 * Oakland Catholic Away 6/7:30 4:40
	Ambridge Christmas Tournament (with Ambridge, Aliquippa, & Fox Chapel)
	Mon Dec 29 TBD Away TBD TBD
	Tues Dec 30 Championship/Consolation Away TBD TBD
	Mon Jan 5 * Plum Home 6/7:30 
	Thurs Jan 8 * McKeesport Away 6/7:30 4:30
	Mon Jan 12 * Woodland Hills Home 6/7:30 
	Thurs Jan 15 Pine-Richland Home 6/7:30 
	Mon Jan 19 * Gateway Home 6/7:30 
	Thurs Jan 22 * Fox Chapel Away 6/7:30 4:45
	Mon Jan 26 * Oakland Catholic Home 6/7:30 
	Thurs Jan 29 * Plum Away 6/7:30 5:00
	Mon Feb 2 * McKeesport Home 6/7:30 
	Tues Feb 3 Penn-Trafford Away 6/7:30 4:40
	Thurs Feb 5 * Woodland Hills Away 6/7:30 5:00
	Mon Feb 9 Bethel Park Home 6/7:30 
	  * WPIAL AAAA Section II Games
	Head Coach—Scott Carricato
	Asst Coach—Dave Truckley
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